By August 30, 2026 

7. Nature of consideration- whether cash 

consideration or share swap and details of the 

same 

Monetary  

8. Cost of acquisition or the price at which the 

shares are acquired 

$60,000 (Dollar Sixty Thousand only) that is 

₹ 53,81,160 (Rupees Fifty-Three Lakhs 

Eighty-One Thousand One Hundred and 

Sixty Only) 

9. Percentage of shareholding / control acquired 

and / or number of shares acquired 

100% 

10. 

Brief background about the entity acquired in 

terms of products/line of business acquired, 

date of incorporation, history of last 3 years

[...]

By August 30, 2026 

7. Nature of consideration- whether cash 

consideration or share swap and details of the 

same 

Monetary  

8. Cost of acquisition or the price at which the 

shares are acquired 

$60,000 (Dollar Sixty Thousand only) that is 

₹ 53,81,160 (Rupees Fifty-Three Lakhs 

Eighty-One Thousand One Hundred and 

Sixty Only) 

9. Percentage of shareholding / control acquired 

and / or number of shares acquired 

100% 

10. 

Brief background about the entity acquired in 

terms of products/line of business acquired, 

date of incorporation, history of last 3 years